Compliance and Applications
FAA L-830, AC 150/5345-47
Series isolation transformers are used
to isolate high operating voltages for
constant current lamps in series circuits.
Features
• Our transformers are made of flat
laminations in an ETI formation for

Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Application
Ordering Code* Dia. Range Length Adhesive
TRH-HSK-1.1 1.1" .45-1.00" 15" End to end (1 piece)
TRH-HSK-1.3 1.3" .55-1.30" 15" End to end (1 piece)
TRH-HSK-1.1-AE 1.1" .45-1.00" 15" 3" each end (1 piece)
TRH-HSK-1.3-AE 1.3" .55-1.40" 15" 3" each end (1 piece)
Cable Heat-
shrinkable
tubing
FAA Connector